

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 568 OF 2012

PROMILLA SHANKER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH W.P(CRL.) NO. 1 of 2013

(With office report)

Date: 03/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.N. Kishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Verma, Adv.
Mr. Virag, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sushendra K. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Bhupendra Singh, Adv.
Ms. Suman Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| COURT MASTER